SB profile

100 -

1071 +

1072 -

CL 95%
2 Rhalf

v(r) (km/s) deproj.

Mdyn(Re) = 8.76 Mdyn(2Re) = 9.51

300

250 A

200 A

150 A

100 A

50 A1

CL 95%

vpum(r) DC14

vq(r) MGE

Vvg(r) sgas

vc(r) without ADC (DalcantonFull)
v(r) DC14MGEsgasnone

v(r) 50\%
2 Rhalf
Vvir

V(2.2 Rd) 43 km/s
Vvir 89 [km/s]

Mvir 11.31 [log Msun]
Rvir 109 [kpc]

Mdisk 8.54 [log Msun]




